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Free-standing slanted roof

pergola

Size: Color:

Product features

Material
Construction type
Mounting method
Height

Finish

Connector color

link to the product:

Tubefittings.eu

Berzyna 83B
64-200 Wolsztyn
tel: +48 68 888 02 33

https://dev.tubefittings.eu/en/wooden-pergolas/4996-free-standing-slanted-roof-pergola.html

price: €726.00 gross
Manufacturer: Klemp

Referention number: PRE-W-SP

— Other product combinations:

Size

200x200 cm
200x200 cm
200x200 cm
200x200 cm
250x250 cm
250x250 cm
250x250 cm
250x250 cm
200x300 cm
200x300 cm
200x300 cm
200x300 cm
200x400 cm
200x400 cm
200x400 cm
200x400 cm
300x300 cm
300x300 cm
300x300 cm
300x300 cm
300x400 cm
300x400 cm
300x400 cm
300x400 cm

Information:

Color
Black
White
Walnut
Raw wood
Raw wood
White
Walnut
Black
White
Walnut
Black
Raw wood
Black
Raw wood
White
Walnut
Black
Walnut
Raw wood
White
Raw wood
White
Black
Walnut

gross price
€944.00
€944.00
€944.00
€726.00
€845.00
€1,063.00
€1,063.00
€1,063.00
€1,100.00
€1,100.00
€1,100.00
€881.00
€1,165.00
€947.00
€1,165.00
€1,165.00
€1,183.00
€1,183.00
€965.00
€1,183.00
€983.00
€1,202.00
€1,202.00
€1,202.00

The freestanding wooden slanted roof pergola is an elegant and functional solution for the
garden, patio, or as an independent gazebo. Solid pine timber construction (95x95 mm
scantlings) ensures durability, and the slanted roof with a slope of 10° effectively drains water.
The DIY pergola kit includes all cut-to-size components and steel connectors - assembly is quick
and intuitive. The product is available raw or impregnated (white, black, walnut).

Expand description ]

Wood

Freestanding construction

Easy self-assembly - no special tools required
250 cm

Raw wood / treated with oil by Tikkurila

Black RAL 9005
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